
VS
AT
VS
AT
AT
VS
VS
VS
VS
AT
VS
VS
VS
VS
AT
AT
AT
AT
VS
VS
VS
AT
VS
VS
AT
VS
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
VS
VS
AT
AT
VS
VS
AT
AT
AT

AT
VS
AT
VS
VS
AT
AT
AT
VS
AT
AT
AT
AT
VS
AT
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
AT
VS
AT
AT
AT
VS
VS
VS
VS
AT
AT
AT
VS
VS
AT
VS
VS
AT
VS
AT

NUGGETS
TIMBERWOLVES
THUNDER
CLIPPERS
SUNS
LAKERS
MAVERICKS
TRAILBLAZERS
RAPTORS
ROCKETS
SIXERS
HEAT
NETS
TIMBERWOLVES
KNICKS
NETS
MAGIC
SIXERS
BULLS
BUCKS
NUGGETS
CLIPPERS
PELICANS
WIZARDS
THUNDER
ROCKETS
BUCKS
BULLS
CELTICS
CAVELIERS
ROCKETS
THUNDER
SPURS
THUNDER
NUGGETS
WARRIORS
CAVELIERS
PELICANS
NUGGETS
HEAT
WIZARDS

HORNETS
PACERS
KINGS
KNICKS
CLIPPERS
HAWKS
PISTONS
RAPTORS
WARRIORS
SUNS
SPURS
PELICANS
GRIZZLIES
HORNETS
BLAZERS
SPURS
SUNS
TRAILBLAZERS
MAVERICKS
ROCKETS
TIMBERWOLVES
KINGS
MAGIC
PACERS
GRIZZLIES
PELICANS
PISTONS
SUNS
KINGS
HAWKS
MAVERICKS
SPURS
WARRIORS
CELTICS
GRIZZLIES
TIMBERWOLVES
LAKERS
CLIPPERS
LAKERS
WARRIORS
TRAILBLAZERS

OCT 18
OCT 20
OCT 21
OCT 24
OCT 25
OCT 28
OCT 30
NOV 1
NOV 3
NOV 5
NOV 7
NOV 10
NOV 11
NOV 13
NOV 15
NOV 17
NOV 18
NOV 20
NOV 22
NOV 25
NOV 28
NOV 30
DEC 1
DEC 4
DEC 5
DEC 7
DEC 9
DEC 13
DEC 15
DEC 16
DEC 18
DEC 20
DEC 21
DEC 23
DEC 26
DEC 27
DEC 30
JAN 3
JAN 5
JAN 7
JAN 10

JAN 12
JAN 15
JAN 17
JAN 19
JAN 20
JAN 22
JAN 24
JAN 26
JAN 30
FEB 2
FEB 3
FEB 5
FEB 7
FEB 9
FEB 11
FEB 12
FEB 14
FEB 23
FEB 24
FEB 26
MAR 2
MAR 3
MAR 5
MAR 7
MAR 9
MAR 11
MAR 13
MAR 15
MAR 17
MAR 20
MAR 22
MAR 23
MAR 25
MAR 28
MAR 30
APR 1
APR 3
APR 5
APR 8
APR 10
APR 11

6:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
8:00PM
7:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM 
6:30PM
6:30PM
4:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
8:00PM 
6:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM*
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
8:00PM*
5:30PM
6:30PM
8:00PM
5:30PM 
6:30PM
6:30PM
1:00PM
4:30PM

4:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
6:30PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
8:00PM
7:30PM
6:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
1:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
6:30PM 
4:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
3:30PM
6:30PM
8:00PM

DATEDATE TEAMTEAM TIMETIME

UTAH JAZZ
2017 TV SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change. Territorial restrictions may apply. Check local listings.
*Games not televised by*Games not televised by ROOT SPORTS | All Times Mountain


