UTAH JAZZ 2017 TV SCHEDULE



DATE	TEAM		TIME	DATE	TEAM		TIME
OCT 18	VS	NUGGETS	6:30PM	JAN 12	AT	HORNETS	4:30PM
OCT 20	AT	TIMBERWOLVES	5:30PM	JAN 15	VS	PACERS	6:30PM
OCT 21	VS	THUNDER	6:30PM	JAN 17	AT	KINGS	7:30PM
OCT 24	AT	CLIPPERS	8:00PM	JAN 19	VS	KNICKS	8:00PM
OCT 25	AT	SUNS	7:30PM	JAN 20	VS	CLIPPERS	6:30PM
OCT 28	VS	LAKERS	6:30PM	JAN 22	AT	HAWKS	5:00PM
OCT 30	VS	MAVERICKS	6:30PM	JAN 24	AT	PISTONS	4:30PM
NOV 1	VS	TRAILBLAZERS	6:30PM	JAN 26	AT	RAPTORS	5:00PM
NOV 3	VS	RAPTORS	6:30PM	JAN 30	VS	WARRIORS	6:30PM
NOV 5	AT	ROCKETS	4:30PM	FEB 2	AT	SUNS	6:30PM
NOV 7	VS	SIXERS	6:30PM	FEB 3	AT	SPURS	6:30PM
NOV 10	VS	HEAT	6:30PM	FEB 5	AT	PELICANS	5:30PM
NOV 11	VS	NETS	6:30PM	FEB 7	AT	GRIZZLIES	5:30PM
NOV 13	VS	TIMBERWOLVES	6:30PM	FEB 9	VS	HORNETS	6:30PM
NOV 15	AT	KNICKS	5:00PM	FEB 11	AT	BLAZERS	6:30PM
NOV 17	AT	NETS	5:00PM	FEB 12	VS	SPURS	6:30PM
NOV 18	AT	MAGIC	4:30PM	FEB 14	VS	SUNS	6:30PM
NOV 20	AT	SIXERS	4:30PM	FEB 23	VS	TRAILBLAZERS	6:30PM
NOV 22	VS	BULLS	6:30PM	FEB 24	VS	MAVERICKS	6:30PM
NOV 25	VS	BUCKS	6:30PM	FEB 26	VS	ROCKETS	6:30PM
NOV 28	VS	NUGGETS	7:30PM	MAR 2	VS	TIMBERWOLVES	8:00PM
NOV 30	AT	CLIPPERS	8:00PM	MAR 3	AT	KINGS	7:30PM
DEC 1	VS	PELICANS	6:30PM	MAR 5	VS	MAGIC	6:30PM
DEC 4	VS	WIZARDS	6:30PM	MAR 7	AT	PACERS	4:30PM
DEC 5	AT	THUNDER	5:30PM	MAR 9	AT	GRIZZLIES	5:30PM
DEC 7	VS	ROCKETS	6:30PM*	MAR 11	AT	PELICANS	1:30PM
DEC 9	AT	BUCKS	6:00PM	MAR 13	VS	PISTONS	6:30PM
DEC 13	AT	BULLS	5:30PM	MAR 15	VS	SUNS	6:30PM
DEC 15	AT	CELTICS	5:00PM	MAR 17	VS	KINGS	6:30PM
DEC 16	AT	CAVELIERS	5:00PM	MAR 20	VS	HAWKS	6:30PM
DEC 18	AT	ROCKETS	5:30PM	MAR 22	AT	MAVERICKS	6:00PM
DEC 20	AT	THUNDER	5:30PM	MAR 23	AT	SPURS	6:00PM
DEC 21	VS	SPURS	8:00PM*	MAR 25	AT	WARRIORS	6:00PM
DEC 23		THUNDER	5:30PM	MAR 28	VS	CELTICS	7:00PM
DEC 26	AT	NUGGETS	6:30PM	MAR 30	VS	GRIZZLIES	6:30PM
DEC 27	AT	WARRIORS	8:00PM	APR 1	AT	TIMBERWOLVES	4:30PM
DEC 30	VS	CAVELIERS	5:30PM	APR 3	VS	LAKERS	6:30PM
JAN 3	VS	PELICANS	6:30PM	APR 5	VS	CLIPPERS	6:30PM
JAN 5	AT	NUGGETS	6:30PM	APR 8	AT	LAKERS	3:30PM
JAN 7		HEAT	1:00PM	APR 10	VS	WARRIORS	6:30PM
JAN 10	AT	WIZARDS	4:30PM	APR 11	AT	TRAILBLAZERS	8:00PM

